



S.P.APPARELS LTD.



Regd. Office : 39-A, Extension Street, Kaikattipudur, AVINASHI - 641 654, Tamil Nadu, India.
Phone : +91-4296-714000 E-mail : spindia@s-p-apparels.com
Web : www.s-p-apparels.com CIN No.: L18101TZ2005PLC012295

11th February 2025

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 540048

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
'Exchange Plaza',
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.

Symbol: SPAL

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Result

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find herewith the newspaper publication of the consolidated unaudited financial statements for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 published in following newspapers:

1. Financial Express on 11th February 2025
2. Dinamani on 11th February 2025

This will also be made available on Company's website at www.spapparels.com

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You

For S.P.Apparels Limited

K.Vinodhini

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED

Reg. Off: Hotel Revival, Near Sayaji Garden, Kalaghoda Chowk, University Road, Baroda, Gujarat 390002. Tel: 0265 2793545 CIN: L55100GJ1985PLC006264. E-mail: info@lordishwar.com. Website: www.lordishwar.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024	Quarter ended 31.12.2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	231.08	598.99	201.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.65)	12.33	14.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(0.65)	12.33	14.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.48)	3.93	9.89
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.48)	3.93	9.89
Equity Share Capital	747.00	747.00	747.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	--	--	--
Earnings per share of (Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1. Basic: (0.03) 2. Diluted: (0.03)	0.05 0.05	0.13 0.13

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com & on the Company's Website viz. www.lordishwar.com

For LORDS ISHWAR HOTELS LIMITED
Sd/-
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2025
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
Managing Director (DIN: 00086343)

JAIPUR CITY TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED

No. :- MD/JCTS/2024-25/D-2386 Date: 07/02/2025

Corrigendum-05

This is with reference to JCTSL Bid no 02/2024-25 published on <http://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in> (UBN No.JCT24255L0800002) and <http://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in> (Tender ID-2024_JCTS_437924.1). Some amendments are made. Detail of amendments can be seen and may be downloaded from above mentioned websites and JCTSL Website (<http://transport.rajasthan.gov.in/jcts/>).
Raj.Samwad/C/24/11418 Managing Director

GLITTEK GRANITES LIMITED, Registered Office: Plot No. 42, KIADB Industrial Area, Hoskote, Bangalore-562114. www.glittek.com. E-mail: info@glittek.com. CIN: L14102KA1990PLC023497

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs, except share and per share data, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Year to date figures for the current period ended 31.12.2024	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year 31.12.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations (including other income)	48.26	178.24	104.41	705.90
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	(349.29)	(1,908.80)	(148.17)	(614.41)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(349.29)	(1,917.80)	(148.17)	(614.41)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(349.29)	(1,917.80)	(147.53)	(614.41)
5	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	-	1.30	1.89	4.95
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: Rs.5/-)	259.59	259.59	259.59	259.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(2,749.42)	(2,749.42)	(832.92)	(832.92)
8	Earnings per share of Rs. 10/- each a) Basic b) Diluted	(-1.35) (-1.35)	(-7.39) (-7.39)	(-0.57) (-0.57)	(-2.37) (-2.37)

Note: 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.glittek.com. Place: Bangalore, Date: 10.02.2025 By Order of the Board For Glittek Granites Ltd. Tushar Agarwal, Managing Director

Industrial Energy Limited (Contracts Department)

IEL, C/O - The Tata Power Co. Ltd., Inside of Tata Steel Ltd., Kalinganagar, Jaipur, Jaipur Road, Duburi-755026, Odisha, India.

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST

The Tata Power Company Limited on behalf of Industrial Energy Limited (JV of TATA POWER & TATA STEEL) hereby invites Expression of Interest from eligible parties for following packages to be executed at 3x67.5 MW production gas based captive power plant (CPP-1) and 5x81MW DG plant at IEL.

S.No.	Tender Description	Ref No
1	AMC of plant Electrical system and C&I system of CPP-1 and 5x8 MW DG plant	CC25KNC001
2	AMC of plant Mechanical system & Operation assistance of CPP-1 and Operation & Mechanical maintenance of 5x8 MW DG plant	CC25KNC002

Details of pre-qualification requirements, bid security, purchasing of tender document etc. may be downloaded from the tender section of our website (URL: <https://www.tatapower.com/tender>). Eligible parties willing to participate in above tender may submit their Expression of Interest along with the tender fee for issue of bid document latest by 24th February 2025

On behalf of the Board For COCHIN MINERALS AND RUTILE LIMITED
Sd/-
Place : Aluva
Date : 10.02.2025
Saran S Kartha,
Joint Managing Director

BSE Limited

25th Floor, P. I. Towers, Datal Street, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel. No. 22721233 / 34 Fax No. 22721003 • www.bseindia.com CIN No.: L67120MH2005PLC155188

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the following Trading Member of BSE Limited has requested for the surrender of its trading membership of the Exchange:

Sr.No.	Name of the Trading Member	SEBI Regn. No.	Closure of business w.e.f.
1	Nangalia Credit Private Limited	IN2000273131	03/06/2023

The constituents of the abovementioned Trading Member are hereby advised to lodge complaints, if any, within one month of the date of this notification for the purpose of processing the surrender application submitted to BSE. However, constituents are requested to note that complaints, if any, which are not filed within the aforesaid timeframe, may be filed against the abovementioned Trading Member within the stipulated timeframe prescribed by SEBI from time to time. The complaints filed against the above-mentioned Trading Member will be dealt in accordance with the Rules, Bye-laws, Regulations and notices of the Exchange and circulars issued by SEBI from time to time.

The constituents can file complaints against the abovementioned Trading Member at the nearest Regional Investor Service Centre of BSE in the prescribed complaint form or submit their complaints along with necessary documents on email id - dis@bseindia.com

For further details relating to the complaint form, filing of eComplaint, etc. please visit https://www.bseindia.com/static/investors/cac_tm.aspx

For BSE Limited
Sd/-
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2025
General Manager
Membership Operations & Membership Compliance

S.P. APPARELS LIMITED

CIN: L18101TZ2005PLC012295

Regd. Office: 39-A, EXTENSION STREET, KAIKATTIPUDUR, AVINASHI, TIRUPUR- 641654
Tel: +91-4296-714000, Fax: +91-4296-714280, 714281 Email ID: csoffice@spapparels.com, Website: www.spapparels.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024

The Board of Directors of S.P.Apparels Limited at its meeting held on February 10, 2024 based on the recommendation from Audit Committee has approved the unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 subject to a limited review report from the Statutory Auditor of the Company, in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

The aforesaid results are also being disseminated on Company's website at <https://www.s-p-apparels.com/wp/financial-information/> and can also be accessed by scanning a Quick Response code give Below:

Scan the QR Code to view the financial results on the website of the company

For S.P.Apparels Limited
P. Sundararajan
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00003380

Place: Avinashi
Date: February 10, 2025

HOVS HOV Services Limited

Registered Office: 3rd Floor Sharda Arcade, Pune Satara Road, Bibwewadi, Pune-411037
CIN: L72200PN1989PLC014448; Website: www.hovsstd.com; Email: investorrelations@hovsstd.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Particulars	STANDALONE (Rs. in Lakhs)			CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lakhs)		
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Period Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Period Ended
	Dec 31,2024	Dec 31,2023	Dec 31,2024	Dec 31,2024	Dec 31,2023	Dec 31,2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (Net)	671.36	440.71	1,879.23	671.36	440.71	1,879.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	147.23	87.56	361.67	147.19	87.53	361.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	147.23	87.56	361.67	147.19	87.53	361.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations	132.60	63.52	290.06	132.56	63.49	289.96
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinued operations	-	-	-	(0.27)	(0.07)	(0.51)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	132.60	63.52	290.06	231.20	(228.57)	288.15
Equity Share Capital	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50	1,259.50
Earnings Per Share - Basic & Diluted (of Rs 10 each)						
Before exceptional item - continuing operations	1.05	0.50	2.30	1.05	0.50	2.30
After exceptional item - discontinued operations	-	-	-	(0.00)	(0.00)	(0.00)
After exceptional item - continuing & discontinued operation	1.05	0.50	2.30	1.05	0.50	2.30

Note 1: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hovsstd.com.

Note 2: The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2025. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have audited the financial results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31, 2024 in terms of Regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For HOVS Services Limited
Parvinder S Chadha
Chairman & Executive Director
(DIN: 00018468)

Place: Pune
Date: February 10, 2025

SABRIMALA INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L74110DL1984PLC018467

Regd. Off.: 109-A (First Floor), Surya Kiran Building, 19, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001, website: www.sabrimala.co.in, Email: cs@sabrimala.co.in, Phone: +91-8595956904

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

S. No	Particular	Standalone			Consolidated				
		Current Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024	Corresponding Quarter ended in previous year 31.12.2023	31.03.2024	Current Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Nine Months ended 31.12.2024	Corresponding Quarter ended in previous year 31.12.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	20.62	60.70	20.47	635.42	20.62	60.70	20.47	635.42
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	17.18	46.02	14.20	48.28	17.08	45.92	14.20	48.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	17.18	46.02	14.20	48.28	17.08	45.92	14.20	48.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	17.19	37.64	10.48	32.69	17.09	37.54	10.48	32.70
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17.19	37.64	10.48	32.69	17.09	37.54	10.48	32.70
6	Equity Share Capital	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45	871.45
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
1. Basic:		0.20	0.43	0.12	0.38	0.20	0.43	0.12	0.38
2. Diluted:		0.20	0.43	0.12	0.38	0.20	0.43	0.12	0.38

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year to date Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and year to date Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.cse-india.com and the listed entity i.e. www.sabrimala.co.in
2. This statement has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2024. The statutory auditor has conducted a limited review of the above financial results.

For and on behalf of Sabrimala Industries India Limited
Sd/-
Place : New Delhi
Date : 10.02.2025
Varun Mangla
Managing Director

COMPUCOM SOFTWARE LIMITED

CIN: L72200RJ1995PLC009798

IT: 14-15 EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur-302022 (Rajasthan) (India)
Tel. 0141-2770131, Fax: 0141-2770335
Email: cs@compucom.co.in, Website: www.compucom.co.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2024

The Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on Monday, 10th February 2025 at the registered office situated at IT-14-15, EPIP, Sitapura, Jaipur- 302022 (Rajasthan) approved the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2024.

The results, along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report have been posted on the Company's website at <https://compucom.co.in/investors/financial-filings/> and can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response Code (QR Code).

For and on behalf of the Board of Compucom Software Limited
Sd/-
Place : Jaipur
Date : February 10, 2025
Suresh Kumar Surana
Managing Director (DIN: 00340866)

Note : The above information is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015.

DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L63202WB1954PLC021638

Regd. Office : 62, Hazra Road, Kolkata - 700019 Phone No.033-4014 2222. website: www.dil-india.com Email : secretary@dil-india.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2024 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2024 (Un-Audited)	Nine months ended 31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	17645.54	18752.91	54462.04	60102.85	80085.45	18053.74	19900.85	55262.73	60544.97	80646.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3810.39	4128.53	11840.05	12094.71	15898.60	3751.85	4032.72	11683.29	11838.12	15546.87
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3810.39	4128.53	11840.05	12094.71	15898.60	3751.85	4032.72	11683.29	11838.12	15546.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2828.71	3127.71	8757.24	9066.48	11897.09	2735.46	3009.25	8520.50	8809.89	11511.43
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2821.54	3126.55	8735.70	9062.99	11868.36	2726.76	3008.09	8494.35	8806.40	11476.55
6	Equity Share Capital	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64	395.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	66877.84	-	-	-	-	68980.94
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)	71.50	79.05	221.34	229.16	300.70	69.14	76.06	215.36	222.67	290.96
	Basic:	71.50	79.05	221.34	229.16	300.70	69.14	76.06	215.36	222.67	290.96
	Diluted:	71.50	79.05	221.34	229.16	300.70	69.14	76.06	215.36	222.67	290.96

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Result is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.dil-india.com) as well as on the website of the Company (www.dil-india.com). The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.
2. The above Un-Audited Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on February 10, 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2025.
3. The Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 3rd February, 2024 has approved the scheme of arrangement for amalgamation of its wholly owned subsidiary, Lotus Auto Engineering Limited, with the company with effect from the appointed date 1st October, 2023. The said scheme is however subject to necessary approvals to be obtained in due course of time.
4. During the previous quarter, the company acquired on a going concern basis SysAid Technologies Private Limited ("STPL"), a company engaged in research, development, manufacturing in the fields of industrial electronics and Communications. The Company has invested Rs. 875 Lakhs comprising of 1,000 equity shares of the Face value Rs. 10 each and STPL on transfer of control and management thereof has become wholly owned subsidiary of the Company with effect from 30th August, 2024.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Place: Kolkata
Date: February 10, 2025
Y.K. Datta
Chairman cum Managing Director
DIN: 00406822

Saregama India Limited

Registered Office : 33, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700 028
web : www.saregama.com, E-mail id : co.sec@saregama.com, Phone No. : 033-2551-2984, CIN : L22213WB1946PLC014346

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2024

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-23 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31-Dec-24 (Unaudited)
		(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)	(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)	(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)	(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)	(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)	(Rs. in Lakhs except as otherwise stated)
1.	Total Income from Operations	42,178	20,113	83,148	49,914	21,922	97,096
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,301	6,670	19,717	8,445	7,008	19,445
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,301	6,670	19,717	8,445	7,008	19,445
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,143	4,907	14,780	6,234	5,235	14,438
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,204	4,946	14,755	6,504	5,243	14,445
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)	1,928	1,928	1,928	1,928	1,928	1,928
7.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			1,33,229			1,33,893
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (not annualised)						
	Basic (Rs.)	3.19	2.55	7.68	3.24	2.72	7.49
	Diluted (Rs.)	3.18	2.55	7.67	3.23	2.72	7.48

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31 December



ஆழியாறு அருகே வால்பாறை எல்லையை கடந்து சென்ற யானை.

மகளிர் திட்டம் மூலம் நிகளில் ரூ.3,505 கோடி கடன்

மாவட்ட நிர்வாகம் தகவல்

தமிழ்நாடு மாநில சாங்கிரி 4 ஆண்டுகளில் குடிக்கலக்கு கடன் வழங்கப்படும்.



மாவட்ட நிர்வாகம் 2015 வறுமைக்கோட்டம் குடிப்பணிகளைக் கண்டு கடன் அளவுக்கு அதிகமான வேலையாளர்களின் மேம்பாட்டுப் பணிகள், குடிநீர் கட்டிடம், குடிநீர் கட்டிடம், குடிநீர் கட்டிடம் இணைந்த பணிகளில் வாழ்க்கை வலது இத்தக திட்டம் மாவட்டத்தில் 5,356 மட குடிநீர் கட்டிடம், தரை 248 மகளிர் கடன் மத மேலாட்சிப்பகுதிகளும் கரைப்பகுதிகளும் என மொத்தம் செலவுகளுக்கென.

மாவட்டத்தில் கடந்த 2021-2022 ஆம் ஆண்டில் 13,171 குடிநீர்களுக்கு ரூ.769 கோடி வரிக் கடன், 2022-2023 ஆம் ஆண்டில் 13,181 குடிநீர்களுக்கு ரூ.856 கோடி, 2023-2024 ஆம் ஆண்டில் 15,324 குடிநீர்களுக்கு ரூ.923 கோடி வரிக் கடன் வழங்கப்பட்ட நிலையில், 2024-2025 ஆம் ஆண்டில் ரூ.1,229 கோடி கடன் வழங்க இலக்கு நிர்வாகிக்கப்பட்டு தற்போது வரை 15,565 குடிநீர்களுக்கு ரூ.956 கோடி கடன் வழங்கப்பட்டுள்ளது. அதன்படி, கடந்த 4 ஆண்டுகளில் 57,241 குடிநீர்களுக்கு ரூ.3,505 கோடி கடன் வழங்கப்பட்டுள்ளது என்று தெரிவிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது.

தான வரலாறு என்றும் இது மதாபாசை மீட்டும் வரலாறுக்கு 9,36,38 82299 என்ற எண்ணத்தொடர்பு கொள்வனவம் என்றும் அமிரிதானத்தையி மட்டம் சாங்கிரி தெரிவிக்கப்பட்டுள்ளது.

வரகளியாறு முகாமில் வளர்ப்பு யானை உயிரிழப்பு

மேன்மைசி பி. 10: பொன்னாச்சி அருகேயுள்ள டாப்சில்லியை அடுத்த வரகளியாறு வளர்ப்பு முகாமில் பராபரிக்கப்பட்டு வந்த யானை ராமு திடீர்மீயுமை உயிரிழந்தது.

இதுகுறித்து வளர் துறையினர் தெரிவித்ததாவது கோவை மாவட்டம், டாப்சில்லியை அடுத்த வரகளியாறு வளர்ப்பு யானைகள் முகாமில் 55 வயதுடைய ராமு என்ற யானை பராபரிக்கப்பட்டு வந்தது. இந்த யானைக்கு பொதுவான பாலியைத் துக்காக கடந்த மூன்று மாதங்களாக சிசிச்சை அளிக்கப்பட்டு வந்தது. மேலும், யானைக்கு ரத்தசோகை நீரிழிவுபாதிப்பு ஆகியவை இருந்தன. இந்நிலையில், கடந்த இரண்டு நாட்களாக யானை மத்தமாகவே இருந்து வந்தது. மேய்ச்சல் இம்மை, அடர் நிலை, தள்ளி மட்டுமே சிறிதளவு எடுத்துக்கொண்டது. யானைக்கு தொட்டித்து கவீரம் மருத்துகள், நீரிழிவு திரவங்கள், துண்ணூழி எதிப்பு, அழற்சி எதிப்பு, வைட்டமின் மருத்துகள், வாய்வழி ஆகாரங்கள், பசுநீர்வலை ஆகியவை வழங்கப்பட்டு வந்தன. வரகளியாறு முகாம் குழு, கால்நடை மருத்துவ விதுமுகாவல் கவீகாமிப்பில் யானை இருந்து வந்தது. இந்நிலையில், சிசிச்சை பாலியைறி யானை ராமு திடீர்மீயுமை காலை 6:20 மணிக்கு உயிரிழந்தது என்றனர்.

CanFin Homes Ltd
 Regd. Off : No.29/1, 1st Floor,
 Sir M N Krishna Rao Road,
 Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-560004
 www.canfinhomes.com

கிளை மாற்றத்திற்கான அறிவிப்பு
 ஆய்வுகள் எழுக்ககையாள்களே, எம்மது ரீனமேடு கிளை புதிய வளாகத்திற்கு மாற்றப்பட்டு 13-05-2025 முதல் செயல்பட தொடங்கும் என்பதை மகிழ்ச்சியுடன் தெரிவித்தும்மென்கிறோம்.
 எம்மது புதிய கிளை முகாமி : தெ.2, முதல் தளம், மெயர் தெரு, எரவளப்படி, கோயம்புத்தூர்-641035
 தொ.ம : ரீனமேடு
 தளம் : 11-02-2025

ஒளம்/-
 கிளை மேனரி

எஸ்.பி. அப்பேரல்ஸ் லிமிடெட்
 CIN: L18101TZ2005PLC012295
 39 A, எக்ஸ்டென்ஷன் எட்டரிட், கைகாப்புதாரர், அவிநாசி, திருப்பூர்-641654
 Tel: +91-4296-714000, Fax: +91-4296-714280, 714281 Email ID: csoffice@spapparels.com,
 Website: www.spapparels.com

டிசம்பர் 31, 2024 உடன் முடிவடைந்து காணாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நீதி முடிவுகள்

செபி (புட்டியல் கடமைகள் மற்றும் வெளிப்படுத்தல் தேவைகள்) விதிமுறைகள், 2015 விதிமுறை 33ன் படி பிப்ரவரி 10, 2025 அன்று நடைபெற்ற கூட்டத்தில் எஸ்.பி. அப்பேரல்ஸ் லிமிடெட்டின் கியக்குளர்கள் குழு தணிக்கை குழுவின் பரிந்துரைகளின் அடிப்படையில் டிசம்பர் 2024 உடன் முடிவடைந்த காணாண்டு மற்றும் ஒன்பது மாதங்களுக்கான தணிக்கை செய்யப்படாத நீதி முடிவுகளை அங்கீகரித்துள்ளது. அவை நிறுவனத்தின் சட்டப்பூர்வ கணக்குத் தணிக்கையாளரால் வரையறுக்கப்பட்டு மதிப்பாய்வுக்கு உட்பட்டது.

மேற்கூறிய முடிவுகள் நிறுவனத்தின் கிணையதளமான <https://www.s-p-apparels.com/wp/financial-information/> வெளியிடப்பட்டு உள்ளன. மேலும் கிங்கு கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள QR குறியீட்டை ன்கேள் செய்வதன் மூலமும் பார்க்கலாம்.

கூடம் : அவிநாசி
 தேதி : 10.02.2025

எஸ்.பி. அப்பேரல்ஸ் லிமிடெட்டின்
 P.கந்தராஜன்
 சேர்மன் & நிர்வாக கியக்குளர்
 DIN: 00003380

